Mounting Bracket
for M30 x 1,5

-~ W30

Part Number

@ 305
50
5

25

N

0 20

62

ST

20

32

All dimensions in mm (1 mm = 0.03937 Inch)

RoHS

wenglor

the innovative family

Technical Data

Material Steel Plate, nickel-
Packaging unit 1 Piece

—
Mounting Number m

® For M30 x 1,5
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